LEADER TRAINING

Jan-23

Feb-23

Mar-23

Apr-23

May-23

Jul-23

Aug-23

Sep-23

Oct-23

Nov-23

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Scouting Essentials (All Leaders & Rovers)

1.2, 22-23

6-7, 20-21

12-13

2-3,9-10

14-15, 21-22

Scouting (All Leaders of Adults, Rover Unit Leaders & Advisors)

22-23

6-7

12-13

9-10

14-15

Scouting Adventure (All Leaders of Youth, including Rovers)

1.2, 22-23

6-7, 20-21

12-13

2-3,9-10

14-15

Scouting Leadership (Advanced Training - All Leaders)

22-23

12-13

9-10

14-15

Online Course - Scouting (All Leaders & Rovers)

25-28

Online Course - Scouting Management (All Leaders of Adults, Rover Unit Leaders & Advisors)

21-25

MEETINGS & CONFERENCES

Jan-23

Feb-23

Mar-23

Apr-23

May-23

Jun-23

Jul-23

Aug-23

Sep-23

Oct-23

Nov-23

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Annual General Meeting (AGM)

15

Asset Committee (3rd Wed Monthly)

18

19

17

21

19

16

20

15

20

21

20

Audit and Risk Committee

Board of Directors

3

Board Strategic Meeting/Workshop

4-5

4-5

Chief C issioner's Council (CCC)

11-12

15-16

18-19

Finance Committee (3rd Thursday Monthly)

19

16

16

20

18

15

20

17

21

19

16

21

15

21

Insurance Committee (Last Thursday Feb, May, Aug, Oct, Nov)

23

25

31

26

30

29

Investment Committee (1st Tuesday Quarterly)

3

National LEAD Course

29-2 Oct

29Sep -2

National Rover Annual Conference

20-22

National Youth Program Conference

29-2 Oct

29Sep -2

National Youth Program Team

14-16

11

10

14

NSW (State) Rover Council (NSWRC)

NSW (State) Rover Council (NSWRC) Confernce + AGM

Region Commissioners' Forum (RCF)

11-12

15-16

18-19

Special Needs Conference (BPSC)

State Environment Team Meeting

State Scout Fellowship AGM

21

State Scout Fellowship Council

10

State Scout Youth Council (SSYC)

State Training Team Conference

26-27

State Youth Council Summer Conference

/Agoonoree

Jan-23

Feb-23

Mar-23

Apr-23

May-23

Jun-23

Jul-23

Aug-23

Sep-23

Oct-23

Nov-23

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Albury Gangshow

Awards Presentation - VSPA & BP (Government House)

26

Awards Presentation - Australian Scout Award

27

Central Coast Gangshow

Cuboree

29-3 Oct

29 Sep -3

Cumberland Gangshow

Corroboree

18-22

Dragon Skin (Easter)

Founder's Day

22

Heathcote You+Lead Course

Hornsby Gangshow

Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA)

20-22

Kaleidoscope

Kirrawee Gangshow

Korimul Gangshow

Lord Mayor's Picnic

31

You+Lead Course

Scout Hike

Scout of the Year Ceremony

Sirius Cup Regatta

17-19

Special Interest Area's Camp

State Rally

State Rover Awards Dinner

State Rover Moot

World Scout Day

Anzac Day

Jan-23

Feb-23

Mar-23

Apr-23

May-23

Jun-23

Jul-23

Sep-23

Oct-23

Nov-23

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

25

Australia Day

26

26

Boxing Day

26

Christmas Day

Easter

7-10

Labour Day

New Year's Day

King's Birthday

12

School Vacations

10-21

3-14

25-6 Oct

25Sep -6

20- 29 Jan

20 Dec -29
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