LEADER TRAINING	Jan-23	Feb-23	Mar-23	Apr-23	May-23	Jun-23	Jul-23	Aug-23	Sep-23	Oct-23	Nov-23	Dec-23	Jan-24	Feb-24	Mar-24
Scouting Essentials (All Leaders & Rovers)				1-2, 22-23	6-7, 20-21	3-4		12-13	2-3, 9-10	14-15, 21-22					
Scouting Management (All Leaders of Adults, Rover Unit Leaders & Advisors)				22-23	6-7	3-4		12-13	9-10	14-15					
Scouting Adventure (All Leaders of Youth, including Rovers)				1-2, 22-23	6-7, 20-21	3-4		12-13	2-3, 9-10	14-15					
Scouting Leadership (Advanced Training - All Leaders)				22-23	,	3-4		12-13	9-10	14-15					
Online Course - Scouting Essentials (All Leaders & Rovers)					25-28										
Online Course - Scouting Management (All Leaders of Adults, Rover Unit Leaders & Advisors)						21-25									
MEETINGS & CONFERENCES	Jan-23	Feb-23	Mar-23	Apr-23	May-23	Jun-23	Jul-23	Aug-23	Sep-23	Oct-23	Nov-23	Dec-23	Jan-24	Feb-24	Mar-24
Annual General Meeting (AGM)							15								
Asset Committee (3rd Wed Monthly)	18	15	15	19	17	21	19	16	20	18	15	20	17	21	20
Audit and Risk Committee															
Board of Directors		6		3		5		7		9		4			
Board Strategic Meeting/Workshop			4-5			24					4-5				
Chief Commissioner's Council (CCC)			11-12				15-16				18-19				
Finance Committee (3rd Thursday Monthly)	19	16	16	20	18	15	20	17	21	19	16	21	18	15	21
Insurance Committee (Last Thursday Feb, May, Aug, Oct, Nov)		23			25			31		26	30			29	
Investment Committee (1st Tuesday Quarterly)	3			4			4			3			2		
National LEAD Course									29-2 Oct	29Sep - 2					
National Rover Annual Conference	20-22														
National Youth Program Conference									29-2 Oct	29Sep - 2					
National Youth Program Team		9	9	14-16	11	8	7-9	10	14		9	14			
NSW (State) Rover Council (NSWRC)			-			_									
NSW (State) Rover Council (NSWRC) Conference + AGM															
Region Commissioners' Forum (RCF)			11-12				15-16				18-19				
Special Needs Conference (BPSC)															
State Environment Team Meeting															
State Scout Fellowship AGM					21										
State Scout Fellowship Admi		12							10					11	
State Scout Youth Council (SSYC)		12							10					- ''	
State Training Team Conference								26-27							
State Youth Council Summer Conference								20-21							
	lan 22	Ech 22	Mor 22	Ans 22	May 22	lun 22	11 22	A 22	Con 22	Oat 22	Nov 22	Dec 22	lon 24	Ech 24	Mar-24
MAJOR ACTIVITIES	Jan-23	Feb-23	Mar-23	Apr-23	May-23	Jun-23	Jul-23	Aug-23	Sep-23	Oct-23	Nov-23	Dec-23	Jan-24	Feb-24	War-24
Agoonoree Albury Gangshow															
Awards Presentation - VSPA & BP (Government House)			18					26							
Awards Presentation - VSPA & BP (Government House)			10												
					07										
Awards Presentation - Australian Scout Award					27										
Central Coast Gangshow					27				20.00.1	20.0					
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree					27				29-3 Oct	29 Sep - 3					
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow	40.00				27		5-9		29-3 Oct	29 Sep - 3					
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree	18-22				27		5-9		29-3 Oct	29 Sep - 3					
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter)	18-22			7-10	27		5-9		29-3 Oct	29 Sep - 3					
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day	18-22	22		7-10	27		5-9		29-3 Oct	29 Sep - 3					
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumbertand Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You+Lead Course	18-22	22		7-10	27		5-9		29-3 Oct	29 Sep - 3					
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You+Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow	18-22	22		7-10	27		5-9		29-3 Oct						
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You-Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA)	18-22	22		7-10	27		5-9		29-3 Oct	29 Sep - 3					
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumbertand Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You+Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope	18-22	22		7-10	27		5-9		29-3 Oct						
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You's Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow	18-22	22		7-10	27		5-9		29-3 Oct						
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You+Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Korimul Gangshow	18-22	22		7-10	27		5-9		29-3 Oct						
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumbertand Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You+Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic	18-22	22		7-10	27		5-9		29-3 Oct			31			
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You*-Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Korimul Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic Newcastle You*-Lead Course	18-22	22		7-10			5-9		29-3 Oct			31			
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You'+Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Korimul Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic Newcastle You'+Lead Course Scout Hilke	18-22	22		7-10	5-7		5-9		29-3 Oct			31			
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You*-Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Korimul Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic Newcastle You*-Lead Course	18-22	22		7-10			5-9		29-3 Oct			31			
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You'+Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Korimul Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic Newcastle You'+Lead Course Scout Hilke	18-22	22	17-19	7-10			5-9		29-3 Oct			31			
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You+Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic Newcastle You+Lead Course Scout Hike Scout of the Year Ceremony	18-22	22	17-19	7-10			5-9		29-3 Oct			31			
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You+Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Korimul Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic Newcastle You+Lead Course Scout Itlike Scout of the Year Ceremony Sirius Cup Regatta	18-22	22	17-19	7-10			5-9	4-6	29-3 Oct			31			
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You's Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Korimul Gangshow Lord Mayor's Pionic Newcastle You's Lead Course Scout Hike Scout of the Year Ceremony Sirius Cup Regatta Special Interest Area's Camp	18-22	22	17-19	7-10			5-9		29-3 Oct			31			
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You+Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic Newcastle You+Lead Course Scout Hike Scout of the Year Ceremony Sirius Cup Regatta Special Interest Area's Camp State Rally	18-22	22	17-19	7-10			5-9		29-3 Oct			31			
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You+Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamborse on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamborse on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawse Gangshow Korimul Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic Newcastle You+Lead Course Scout Hike Scout of the Year Ceremony Sirius Cup Regatta Special Interest Area's Camp State Rally State Roley Awards Dinner	18-22	22	17-19	7-10			5-9		29-3 Oct			31			
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcole You'l-Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Korimul Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic Newcastle You'l-Lead Course Scout Hike Scout of the Year Ceremony Sirius Cup Regatta Special Interest Area's Camp State Realiy State Rover Awards Dinner State Rover Moot	18-22	22 Feb-23	17-19 Mar-23	7-10 7-10 Apr-23		Jun-23	5-9 Jul-23	4-6	29-3 Oct		Nov-23	31 Dec-23	Jan-24	Feb-24	Mar-24
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumbertand Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You+Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic Newcastle You+Lead Course Scout Hike Scout of the Year Ceremony Sirius Cup Regatta Special Interest Area's Camp State Raily State Rover Awards Dinner State Rover Moot World Scout Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS					5-7	Jun-23		4-6		20-22	Nov-23		Jan-24	Feb-24	Mar-24
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You'-Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Korimul Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic Newcastle You'-Lead Course Scout Hike Scout Hike Scout of the Year Ceremony Sirius Cup Regatta Special Interest Area's Camp State Raily State Rover Awards Dinner State Rover Moot World Scout Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS Anzac Day				Apr-23	5-7	Jun-23		4-6		20-22	Nov-23		Jan-24 26	Feb-24	Mar-24
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumbertand Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You-Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Korimul Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic Newcastle You-Lead Course Scout Hilke Scout of the Year Ceremony Sirius Cup Regatta Special Interest Area's Camp State Roiver Awards Dinner State Rover Awards Dinner State Rover Moot World Scout Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS Anzac Day Australia Day	Jan-23			Apr-23	5-7	Jun-23		4-6		20-22	Nov-23	Dec-23		Feb-24	Mar-24
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumbertand Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You+Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic Newcastle You+Lead Course Scout Hike Scout of the Year Ceremony Sirius Cup Regatta Special Interest Area's Camp State Raily State Rover Moot World Scout Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS Anzac Day Australia Day Boxing Day Boxing Day	Jan-23			Apr-23	5-7	Jun-23		4-6		20-22	Nov-23			Feb-24	Mar-24
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You+Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Korimul Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic Newcastle You+Lead Course Scout Hike Scout of the Year Ceremony Sirius Cup Regatta Special Interest Area's Camp State Raily State Rover Awards Dinner State Rover Moot World Scout Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS Anzac Day Australia Day Christmas Day Christmas Day	Jan-23			Apr-23 25	5-7	Jun-23		4-6		20-22	Nov-23	Dec-23		Feb-24	Mar-24
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumbertand Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You-Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Korimul Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic Newcastle You-Lead Course Scout Hilke Scout of the Year Ceremony Sirius Cup Regatta Special Interest Area's Camp State Roiver Awards Dinner State Rover Awards Dinner State Rover Moot World Scout Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS Anzac Day Australia Day Boxing Day Christmas Day Easter	Jan-23			Apr-23	5-7	Jun-23		4-6		20-22 Oct-23	Nov-23	Dec-23		Feb-24	Mar-24
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumbertand Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You+Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI) Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic Newcastle You+Lead Course Scout Hike Scout of the Year Ceremony Sirius Cup Regatta Special Interest Area's Camp State Raily State Raily State Rover Moot World Scout Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS Anzac Day Australia Day Boxing Day Christmas Day Easter Labour Day Christmas Day Easter Labour Day	Jan-23			Apr-23 25	5-7	Jun-23		4-6		20-22	Nov-23	Dec-23		Feb-24	Mar-24
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumberland Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You+Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamborse on the Internet (JOTI)/Jamborse on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Korimul Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic Newcastle You+Lead Course Scout Hike Scout of the Year Ceremony Sirius Cup Regatta Special Interest Area's Camp State Rally State Rover Moot World Scout Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS Anzac Day Australia Day Boxing Day Christmas Day Easter Labour Day New Year's Day New Year's Day New Year's Day	Jan-23			Apr-23 25	5-7			4-6		20-22 Oct-23	Nov-23	Dec-23		Feb-24	Mar-24
Central Coast Gangshow Cuboree Cumbertand Gangshow Corroboree Dragon Skin (Easter) Founder's Day Heathcote You+Lead Course Hornsby Gangshow Jamboree on the Internet (JOTI) Jamboree on the Air (JOTA) Kaleidoscope Kirrawee Gangshow Lord Mayor's Picnic Newcastle You+Lead Course Scout Hike Scout of the Year Ceremony Sirius Cup Regatta Special Interest Area's Camp State Raily State Raily State Rover Moot World Scout Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS Anzac Day Australia Day Boxing Day Christmas Day Easter Labour Day Christmas Day Easter Labour Day	Jan-23			Apr-23 25	5-7	Jun-23		4-6	Sep-23	20-22 Oct-23	Nov-23	Dec-23			Mar-24